MAIN ENTRIES

08-A
01-C
18-A
03-D
20-E

17-C
16-B
12-A
13-A
12-D
12-D

15-C
15-D

04-D

Stirling Engines ....................... 1
Stochastic Processes............... 19
Storage of Energy .................. 61
Strong Interactions................. 85
Structural and Physical
Geology....vevviiiiiiiii, 97
Structure Determination by

NMR Spectroscopy................ 119
Structure of Ceramics............ 159
Superconducting Devices ....... 179

Superconducting Magnets ...... 195
Superconductivity, High-

Temperature......................... 213
Superconductivity, Low-
Temperature.................coooueen. 249
Surface Processes.................. 273
Surfaces and Interfaces of

Fluids, Structure of ............... 311
Symmetry, Molecular............. 337

05-D
03-A

01-E

16-B

02-A

03-A

16-C

01-E

02-C

05-A

Synchrotron Radiation........... 355

Synchrotrons and Storage
RinNgs ...oevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiee 389

Synergetics and Cybernetics ...407

Synthesis, Characterization,
and Properties of Model

Polymers ........ccoooeeiiiiiiinin. 429
Systems Technology,
Micromechanical................... 451
Targets for Particle
Accelerators...........cocovuviiennnn. 473
Technology of Polymer
Processing ...........coocoeiiinll 499
Telecommunications.............. 511

Temperature Control
Techniques and
Instrumentation .................... 539

Test Equipment, Electrical ..... 563
Contents of Previous

The subject matter in the Encyclopedia of Applied Physics is presented in approximately 500
individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, simi-
lar to the AIP Physics and Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

01

02

03

04
05
06
07
08

09
10

General Aspects: Mathematical,
Computational, and Information
Techniques

Measurement Science, General
Devices and/or Methods
Nuclear and Elementary Particle
Physics

Atomic and Molecular Physics
Electricity and Magnetism
Optics (classical and quantum)
Acoustics

Thermodynamics and Properties
of Gases

Fluids and Plasma Physics
Condensed Matter A: Structure
and Mechanical Properties

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

Condensed Matter B: Thermal,
Acoustic, and Quantum Properties
Condensed Matter C: Electronic
Properties

Condensed Matter D: Magnetic
Properties

Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical
and Optical Properties
Condensed Matter F: Surfaces
and Interfaces

Materials Science

Physical Chemistry

Energy Research and
Environmental Physics
Biophysics and Medical Physics
Geophysics, Meteorology, Space
Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the
section, and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equip-
Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or
Technological Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.

ment; B



	page1

