MAIN ENTRIES

08-A	Stirling Engines1	05-D	Synchrotron Radiation355
01-C	Stochastic Processes	03-A	Synchrotrons and Storage
18-A	Storage of Energy61		Rings389
03-D	Strong Interactions85	01-E	Synergetics and Cybernetics407
20-E	Structural and Physical Geology97	16-B	Synthesis, Characterization, and Properties of Model
17-C	Structure Determination by		Polymers429
	NMR Spectroscopy119	02-A	Systems Technology, Micromechanical451
16-B	Structure of Ceramics159	03-A	Targets for Particle
12-A	Superconducting Devices179	03-A	Accelerators473
13-A	Superconducting Magnets195	16-C	Technology of Polymer
12-D	Superconductivity, High-		Processing499
	Temperature213	01-E	Telecommunications511
12-D	Superconductivity, Low- Temperature249	02-C	Temperature Control Techniques and
15-C	Surface Processes273		Instrumentation539
15-D	Surfaces and Interfaces of Fluids, Structure of311	05-A	Test Equipment, Electrical563 Contents of Previous
04-D	Symmetry, Molecular337		Volumes589

The subject matter in the *Encyclopedia of Applied Physics* is presented in approximately 500 individual articles, arranged alphabetically. The topics can be classified into 20 sections, similar to the AIP Physics and Astronomy Classification Scheme (PACS):

01	General Aspects: Mathematical, Computational, and Information	11	Condensed Matter B: Thermal, Acoustic, and Quantum Properties
	Techniques	12	Condensed Matter C: Electronic
02	Measurement Science, General		Properties
	Devices and/or Methods	13	Condensed Matter D: Magnetic
03	Nuclear and Elementary Particle		Properties
	Physics	14	Condensed Matter E: Dielectrical
04	Atomic and Molecular Physics		and Optical Properties
05	Electricity and Magnetism	15	Condensed Matter F: Surfaces
06	Optics (classical and quantum)		and Interfaces
07	Acoustics	16	Materials Science
08	Thermodynamics and Properties	17	Physical Chemistry
	of Gases	18	Energy Research and
09	Fluids and Plasma Physics		Environmental Physics
10	Condensed Matter A: Structure	19	Biophysics and Medical Physics
	and Mechanical Properties	20	Geophysics, Meteorology, Space
			Physics, and Aeronautics

Each article has been assigned a code number consisting of two digits which denotes the section, and a letter which gives the type of article. There are six types: A = Devices, Equipment; B = Materials; C = Methods, Processes; D = Phenomena, Effects; E = Scientific or Technological Fields; F = Institutions, Companies, Societies and other organizations.